Corrine's Place of Love

Organization Fiscal Year: January 1, 2023 to December 31, 2023

Income:

Grants

Individual donations
Fundraising Event
Independent Contribution
Total Income:

Expenses:
Salaries
Administrative
Fundraising Event
Gift

Total Expense:

$3,000.00
$3,000.00

$53,280.00
$29,100.00
$3,000.00
$3,600.00
$88,980.00



BUDGET Program 1
Rent
Ulitilities
Insurance
Products/Materials
Moving Expense
Transportations

Program 2

Program 3



