Corrine's Place of Love	
Organization Fiscal Year: Januar	y 1, 2023 to December 31, 2023
Income:	
Grants	
Individual donations	
Fundraising Event	
Independent Contribution	\$3,000.00
Total Income:	\$3,000.00
Expenses:	
Salaries	\$53,280.00
Administrative	\$29,100.00
Fundraising Event	\$3,000.00
Gift	\$3,600.00
Total Expense:	\$88,980.00

	BUDGET	Program 1	Program 2	Program 3
Rent				
Ulitilities				
Insurance				
Products/Materia	ıls			
Moving Expense				
Transportations				